VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME:	FY 2010 Preservative	e Surface Treatm	ent	PROJECT	NO.:	M-10-04	
LOCATION:	Various Locations Th	roughout the Villa	age	CHANGE	ORDER: _	1 FINAL	
CONTRACTOR:	CAM, LLC.			DATE:	-	7/15/200	19
DESCRIPTION OF	CHANGE ORDER:	Balancing Quanti	ities				
ORIGINAL CONTI	RACT AMOUNT:					[1]	\$70,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVI	OUS AUTHORIZED (HANGE ORDER	RS:			[2]	\$0.00
CURRENT CONT	RACT AMOUNT: ([1]+	[2])				[3]	\$70,000.00
PROPOSED CHA	NGE ORDER: (PENI	OING APPROVAL	L',			[4]	(\$4,570.39)
PROPOSED REV	ISED CONTRACT AM	IOUNT: (PENDIN	IG APPROVA	L) ([3]+[4])		[5]	\$65,429.61
TIME EXTENSION TOTAL CONTRACT BUDGET ESTIMA ENGINEER'S EST		APPROVAL)	AL) ([2]+[4])	N/A N/A \$7	70,000.00	1	
Resident Engineer Contractor Village Engineer	SALLI SALLI	7/16/09 Date 7/17/09 Date 7/17/09 Date	Approved By: Approved By: (<\$10K or 25%) Approved By: (>\$10K or 25%) Attest:	Village Clark	efful er	flab	Date Date
Director of Public	anda leak	$U \frac{1}{2}7$ Date	109	Village Clerk			Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

The FY 2009 Preservative Surface Treatment Program

C.O. # 1 FINAL

NO	ITEM	CURRENT	UNIT	UNIT	AMOUNT
		QUAN		PRICE	
	PRESERVATIVE SURF TREAT	117,404.00		\$0.5025	\$58,995.51
7 20	RESERVATINE SANDING.	96.90	TON "	\$35.00	\$2,207.10
3	TRAF CONT FOR SURF TREAT	117.40	STATION	\$36.00	\$4,226.40

Total Work Completed	\$65,429.61
Amarica Comes Assura	SZB,000±60.
Amount of Change Order	(\$4.570.39)